
Camille Extreme
Isaba / 23.06.2019

详细评估
Irene, Guembe Ibañez
代表: Independiente
编号: 225

CAMILLE EXTREME 2019

参赛类别:
CAMILLE ABS FEMENINA

总时间: 4:35:34

线路中排名: 171 (of 555)
线路最佳成绩: 3:09:39
类别中排名: 3(of 19)
该项目最佳时间: 3:58:55

中途成绩
检查站

Avituallamiento 1
Avituallamiento 2
Subida Ezkaurre
KV Ezkaurre
Collado de Ezkaurre
Avituallamiento 6
Punta Kanasiloa
Punta Armaia
META

分段
时间

33:16
34:25
58:33
56:03
14:02
28:23
11:48
8:41
30:23

名次
-
4
3
3
5
4
4
3
5
3

差值
-

2:48
4:36
6:37
11:15
3:19
4:11
0:45
1:14
1:54

名次
总成绩

200
200
188
237
190
189
96
172
104

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

7:55
9:25
17:08
20:23
6:43
10:40
3:42
2:55
9:04

总成绩
时间

33:16
1:07:41
2:06:14
3:02:17
3:16:19
3:44:42
3:56:30
4:05:11
4:35:34

名次
-
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

差值
-

2:48
7:24
14:01
25:16
28:35
32:46
33:31
34:45
36:39

名次
总成绩

200
198
193
198
190
184
183
181
171

总排名

差值
总成绩

7:55
17:19
34:21
53:43
59:34

1:10:14
1:13:56
1:16:51
1:25:55

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


